
Top Technology Companies Headquartered in Utah
Ranked by Number of Employees

Company Name
Phone

Fax
Web

# of employees

# of offices in 
Utah

% of business 
within Utah

% of business 
outside of Utah

Revenue for 
2010

Industry Type
Services offered Owner/Managing 

Principal

LANDesk Software
698 W. 10000 S.

South Jordan

801-208-1500
DND

landesk.com

650

1

5%

95%

DND

Software

Product implementation, 
solutions that help IT 

administrators manage local 
and remote IT infrastructures

Steven Daly

Spillman Technologies
4625 W. Lake Park 

BLVD.
Salt Lake City

801-860-8026
801-902-1210
spillman.com

200+

1

10.5%

89.5%

$31.2 mil.

Public Safety 
Software

Comprehensive public safety 
software for police and fire 

departments, sheriff’s offices, 
communication centers, and 

correctional facilities.

Lance Clark

FatPipe Networks
4455 S. 800 E.
Salt Lake City

801-281-3434
801-281-0317
fatpipeinc.com

200

1

1%

99%

DND

Wide Area 
Networking

WAN, redundany, reliability, 
security bandwidth, UTM Ragula Bhaskar

ClearOne
5225 Wiley Post Way

Suite 500
Salt Lake City

801-975-7200
801-977-0087
clearone.com

130

DND

1%

99%

$41.3 mil.

DND

Global communications, 
develops and sells 

conferencing, collaboration, 
multimedia streaming and 
connectivity systems for 
audio, video, and web 

applications.

Zee Hakimoglu

Allegiance
10713 South Jordan 
Gateway Suite 230

801-617-8000
801-302-9043
allegiance.com

68

1

9%

91%

DND

Software/ 
Saas

Help companies translate 
customer insights into 
actionable business 

intelligence.  Provides a 
multi-channel feedback 
collection platform that 

includes ad-hoc, transaction, 
relationship, and customer 

experience surveys.

Adam Edmunds

Parvus Corporation
3222 Washington St.

Salt Lake City

801-483-1533
801-483-1523
parvus.com

65

1

6%

94%

 DND

Military/
Defense 

Electronics 
Manufacturing

Rugged Computer, 
router, switch and custom 

embedded subsystem 
engineering, integration and 

manufacturing

Les Goodman

Sire Technologies, Inc.
2211 W. 2300 S.
West Valley City

801-977-8608
801-977-8775

siretechnologies.com

64

1

17%

83%

DND

Software 
Development

  Agenda automation, 
streaming video, minutes 

annotation, voting, committee 
management, electronic 

plan review and submittal, 
workflow, document imaging, 
and secure web publishing of 

information.

Kris Painter

Autonomous Solutions, 
Inc.

990 N. 8000 W.
Petersboro

435-755-2980
435-752-0541

autonomoussolutions.
com

30

1

DND

DND

$2.4 mil.

Robotic 
Products and 

R&D

Vehicle automation 
productions and robotic 

engineering services

Melvin W. Torrie

Upturn
1992 W. Antelope Dr.

Suite 1B
Layton

866-891-4363
46-837-5330

sprocketCMMS.com

9

1

75%

25%

$1.2 mil.

High-tech; 
Software

Management software 
solutions that are deployed 
faster, at a lower cost, with 

the same or better expertise 
than the large consulting 

firms.

Paulson Palmer

IM Flash Technologies
1550 E. 3400 N.

Lehi

801-767-5040
801-767-5003
imftech.com

DND

1

DND

DND

DND

Software, 
Electronics 

Manufacturing

Manufacture NAND Flash 
memory for use in consumer 

electronics, removable 
storage and hand-held 

communication devices.

Micron Technology 
Inc.

Intel Corporation

    DND= Did Not Disclose      N/A= Not Available

    Please note that some firms chose not to respond, or failed to respond in 
    time to our inquiries. 
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